
PRICECOTTON CLOUDS BEAUTY BAR

Full  Body Massage                        (90 Min)

Full  Body Massage                        (60 Min)

Back Massage                               (30 Min)

Mini Full  Body Massage                (45 Min)  

C

C

Sports Massage                            (90 Min)

Sports Massage                            (60 Min)

Sports Massage                            (30 Min)

R900

R600

R350

E
X
T
R
A
S

R700

R500

R300

R250

list

get in touch
W H A T S A P P  T O  B O O K

@ C O T T O N C L O U D S _ B E A U T Y B A R

+ 2 7  7 1  1 9 9  7 5 5 1

Indian Head Massage

Facial  Acupressure

Shiatsu / Acupressure

Aromatherapy

Soy wax candle massage

R100

R100

R100

R50

R50

*Under  12 years old only*

MOBILE MASSAGE THERAPIST

Travel  Fees NOT included

Sandton and surrounding areas

Travel  wil l  be charged at  AA rates


