



PRICE LIST

COTTON CLOUDS BEAUTY BAR

list

MOBILE MASSAGE THERAPIST

Full Body Massage	(90 Min)	R700
Full Body Massage	(60 Min)	R500
Back Massage	(30 Min)	R300
Mini Full Body Massage <small>*Under 12 years old only*</small>	(45 Min)	R250
Sports Massage	(90 Min)	R900
Sports Massage	(60 Min)	R600
Sports Massage	(30 Min)	R350
Travel Fees NOT included Sandton and surrounding areas Travel will be charged at AA rates	EXTRAS	Indian Head Massage R100 Facial Acupressure R100 Shiatsu / Acupressure R100 Aromatherapy R50 Soy wax candle massage R50

Roxa

get in touch
WHATSAPP TO BOOK



@COTTONCLOUDS_BEAUTYBAR

+27 71 199 7551